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Women / 3P / JrC1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenna Paull196
Disover

9.575 9.500 9.6509.400 38.125
2 2 2 1 1 

1 

Emma De Los Santos235
HGA

9.250 9.400 9.4009.650 37.700
5T 3 1 2T 2 

2 

Alexia Washington221
GAME

9.325 9.550 9.4008.850 37.125
3 1 9 2T 3 

3 

Campbell Kurka198
Disover

9.300 9.050 9.4009.125 36.875
4 7 5 2T 4T

4T

Katelyn Johnson104
ABOVE THE BAR

9.050 9.300 9.2509.275 36.875
8T 4 4 6 4T

4T

Hannah Jones106
ABOVE THE BAR

9.625 8.600 9.4008.650 36.275
1 8 11 2T 6 

6 

Kate Mabe231
GYMTASTIC

8.650 9.125 9.0008.700 35.475
15 5T 10 10 7 

7 

Abigail Pierce364
IRON CROSS

8.750 9.125 9.1008.400 35.375
11T 5T 13 8T 8 

8 

Lauren Guerrero569
TAAG

9.100 8.175 9.1008.900 35.275
7 11 7T 8T 9 

9 

Karleigh Niles362
IRON CROSS

8.700 8.050 8.9009.325 34.975
13T 13 3 11 10 

10 

Jacie Meredith574
TAAG

9.250 8.150 9.2008.100 34.700
5T 12 14 7 11 

11 

Marliegh Morman101
ABOVE THE BAR

8.700 8.400 8.6508.900 34.650
13T 9 7T 12T 12 

12 

Kyla Martinez111
ABOVE THE BAR

9.050 8.200 8.6508.550 34.450
8T 10 12 12T 13 

13 

Kyleigh Elliot367
IRON CROSS

8.750 6.650 8.6008.925 32.925
11T 15 6 14 14 

14 

Elizabeth Crockett355
IRON CROSS

8.850 8.000 7.8006.600 31.250
10 14 15 15 15 

15 
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